
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503387
DATE : 08.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of Lube Oil System Spa

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 14.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503508

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600008977 ELEMENT_FILTER; TYPE: COALESCER; SIZE:
50.8MM ID, 60.96MM OD, 228.6MMHT; FILTERING
RETENTION: 0.2MICRON; MATERIAL: MICROFIBER;
MFR:
 FRANKEFILTER GMBH: MPN: MFK-032-39.3:
ADDITIONAL INFO: INCLUDING O-RING; KKSCODE:
MBV50AT001

        79 EA

2 3600024717 ELEMENT_FILTER; TYPE: CARTRIDGE, FULL FLOW,
HYD, PRESSURE; SIZE: 0.87INID, 1.85IN OD, 3.31IN
HT; FILTERING RETENTION: 3MICRON; MATE
RIAL:BETAMICRON-H BH4HC, FIBERGLASS; MFR:
HYDAC TECH GMBH: MPN: 0060 D 003BH4HC:
ADDITIONAL INFO: REGION: GERMANY;
APPLICATION: GT
HCO SYSTEM

         6 EA

3 2700113515 FILTER TUBES ; FILTER TUBES FOR LO VAPOR
EXTRACTOR FOR JAMEX GT ; MAKEFRANKE-FILTER
GMBH ; FILTER ELEMENT NO. MFK-032-39.1; ONLY
FI
LTER TUBESREQUIRED; USED IN FRANKE-FILTER
COMPARTMENT TYPE FF2-166.30147 ;
KKSMBV50AT001.

        46 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503387
DATE : 08.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of Lube Oil System Spa

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 14.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503508

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of Lube Oil System Spares at 'M <(>&<)> M-Ext' Station Gas

Turbines, Jebel Ali.

Contact: Mohamed Ali Alshehhi:0503845838, Atif:0556751092,

Tayeb:0524342807

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012503387
DATE : 08.07.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of Lube Oil System Spa

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 14.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012503508

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


